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Euro Profile Hook Dead Lock For Sliding Doors - Satin Stainless Steel
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Description

e Euro profile dead lock with hook bolt.

e Designed for use with sliding doors including pocket door Kkits.

e Must be used in conjunction with a euro profile cylinder (sold separately).

Finish

e Satin stainless steel
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Available in one size

e 35mm case depth - (55mm backset)

Overall Case Depth

Backset (Distance To centre Of Spindle
Hole)

Case Height

Forend - Height (H) x Width (W)

Receiver Plate - Height (H) x Width (W)

41151.1

85mm

55mm

95mm

15Tmm x 20mm

93mm x 20mm




Products in this set

41151.1 - Euro Profile Hook Dead Lock For Sliding Doors - Satin Stainless Steel - Each
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